



May 30, 2022

To,  
The Secretary,  
Market Operations Department,  
The BSE Ltd.  
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,  
Dalal Street, Fort,  
MUMBAI – 400 023.

Capital Market Operations  
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Fl., Plot No.C/1,  
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex,  
Bandra (E),  
MUMBAI – 400 051.

Scrip Code : 500003

Scrip Code : AEGISCHEM

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub.: Newspaper advertisement of Audited Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022**

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended, please find enclosed copy of the newspapers advertisements pertaining to financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022. The advertisements were published in Financial Express (All India edition) and Daman Ganga Times (Vapi edition) newspapers.

The above communication is also available on the website of the Company at [www.aegisindia.com](http://www.aegisindia.com).

The above is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,  
For AEGIS LOGISTICS LIMITED

A handwritten signature in blue ink, appearing to read "Monica Gandhi".

MONICA GANDHI  
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl.: as above

**AEGIS LOGISTICS LTD.**

**Corporate Office:** Unit No. 1202, Tower B, Peninsula Business Park, G.K. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400 013, India.  
Tel: 022 - 6666 3666; Fax: 022 - 6666 3777; Email: [aegis@aegisindia.com](mailto:aegis@aegisindia.com); Website: [aegisindia.com](http://aegisindia.com)  
**Registered Office:** 502, 5th Floor, Skylon, G.I.D.C. Char Rasta, Vapi - 396 195, Dist. Valsad, Gujarat, India.  
CIN No: L63090GJ1956PLC001032

# JAWAHARLAL NEHRU PORT AUTHORITY

Regd. Office: Administration Building, Sheva, Taluka-Uran, Navi Mumbai - 400 707.  
Ph.: 022-27242241, Fax: 022-27244080, Email: cmf@jnport.gov.in, Website: www.jnport.gov.in

ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 27001:2013, ISO 45001:2018 CERTIFIED

## FINANCIAL RESULTS

₹ in Lakhs

PARTICULARS	For the quarter ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2022	For the quarter ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021	For the year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2022	For the year ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021
	Provisional Unaudited	Unaudited	Provisional Unaudited	Audited
<b>INCOME</b>				
Cargo Handling and Storage Charges	4,791.04	5,487.27	20,410.45	23,111.90
Port and Dock Charges	12,651.47	11,589.53	48,181.89	45,993.37
Estate Rentals	-1,388.71	4,627.95	11,238.35	15,481.63
Income from BOT Contracts	39,972.34	34,011.15	1,38,829.87	1,07,532.41
<b>OPERATING INCOME - (A)</b>	<b>56,026.14</b>	<b>55,715.90</b>	<b>2,18,660.56</b>	<b>1,92,119.31</b>
<b>EXPENDITURE</b>				
Cargo Handling and Storage	8,837.08	9,743.81	33,532.87	31,422.24
Port and Dock Expenditure	16,512.44	11,112.38	38,987.20	28,146.71
Railway Workings	29.94	29.94	121.42	121.42
Rentable Land and Building	4,749.03	3,614.91	8,199.80	5,571.86
Expenditure on BOT Contracts	6,263.38	3,061.52	13,318.95	10,625.57
Management and General Administration	6,756.63	8,777.48	26,998.76	26,065.22
<b>Operating Expenditure - (B)</b>	<b>43,148.50</b>	<b>36,340.04</b>	<b>1,21,159.00</b>	<b>1,01,953.02</b>
<b>Operating Surplus - (C=A-B)</b>	<b>12,877.64</b>	<b>19,375.86</b>	<b>97,501.56</b>	<b>90,166.29</b>
Add : Finance and Miscellaneous Income - (D)	3,052.08	14,829.53	29,040.39	39,800.79
Less : Finance and Miscellaneous Expenditure - (E)	2,087.86	2,235.46	20,024.09	8,941.86
Net Prior Period Charges - (F)	-12.38	(35.18)	3.62	(140.70)
<b>Profit Before Extra Ordinary Item - (G=C+D-E-F)</b>	<b>13,854.24</b>	<b>32,005.11</b>	<b>1,06,514.24</b>	<b>1,21,165.92</b>
Less : Extra Ordinary Item - (H)	21,592.24	-	21,592.24	-
<b>Profit Before Tax - (I = G-H)</b>	<b>-7,738.00</b>	<b>32,005.11</b>	<b>84,922.00</b>	<b>1,21,165.92</b>
Less : Provision for Taxation - (J)	-	-	-	-
Current Tax	-25.08	10,188.33	30,107.34	38,214.99
Deferred Tax	-6,365.40	(564.07)	(4,118.71)	2,565.62
<b>Net Profit (K=I-J)</b>	<b>-1,347.52</b>	<b>22,380.85</b>	<b>58,933.37</b>	<b>80,385.30</b>
Paid-Up Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	-
Paid-Up Debt Capital	2,00,807	2,32,052	2,00,807	2,32,052
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	12,22,568	11,63,858	12,22,568	11,63,858
Security Premium	-	-	-	-
Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
Debt Redemption Reserve	4,132	4,132	4,132	4,132
Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
Earning Per Share	NA	NA	NA	NA
Debt Equity Ratio	0.16	0.20	0.16	0.20
Debt Service Coverage Ratio *	11	12	21	14
Interest Service Coverage Ratio *	11	12	21	14
Net Worth	12,22,568	11,63,858	12,22,568.00	11,63,858

\* Interest on the bonds & ECB has been considered for Debt Service Coverage Ratio and Interest Service Coverage Ratio.

**Notes:**

- The aforesaid Unaudited Financial Results were put to Limited Review of Auditors to the Bond Issue and approved by the Bond Committee of the Trust at their meeting held on 26.05.2022.
- Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped / rearranged wherever necessary to make them comparable.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly/annual financial result filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 52 of LODR Regulations. The full format of the financial result are available on websites of the stock exchanges and the listed entity.
- For the other line items referred to in Regulation 52(4) of LODR Regulations, disclosure has been made to stock exchanges.

For and on behalf of the Board of Trustees  
Sd/-  
**Sanjay Sethi, IAS**  
Chairman

Place : Sheva, Navi Mumbai  
Date : 26.05.2022

# JSW Steel Limited

CIN : L27102MH1994PLC152925  
Registered Office: JSW Centre, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051  
Tel.: 91 22 42861000 Fax: 91 22 42863000 Email: jswsl.investor@jsw.in Website: www.jsw.in

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 (Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	36,011	28,850	24,398	1,18,820	70,727
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	4,781	5,067	6,337	25,437	12,582
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	4,059	5,067	5,951	24,715	12,196
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	2,637	3,424	4,018	16,702	8,393
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,805	2,773	4,165	18,450	9,035
Paid up Equity Share Capital	240	240	241	240	241
Paid up Debt Capital #	9,670	10,000	10,000	9,670	10,000
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	63,200	60,323	46,675	63,200	46,675
Net Worth	57,033	54,336	42,285	57,033	42,285
Earnings Per Share (of Re.1 each) (not annualised)					
Basic (Rs.)	10.99	14.25	16.70	69.48	34.92
Diluted (Rs.)	10.91	14.17	16.62	69.10	34.72
Capital Redemption Reserve	774	774	774	774	774
Securities Premium	5,439	5,439	5,439	5,439	5,439
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	3.03	4.00	4.16	3.78	2.60
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.62	12.92	11.75	11.31	6.52
Debt-Equity Ratio	0.79	0.88	1.10	0.79	1.10

# represents Listed Debentures

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2022 (Rs. in Crores)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended	
	31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations	46,895	38,071	26,934	1,46,371	79,839
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional)	5,815	6,261	6,355	30,486	12,098
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional)	5,074	6,261	6,272	29,745	12,015
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional)	3,343	4,516	4,191	20,938	7,873
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	3,384	3,777	4,368	22,854	8,661
Paid up Equity Share Capital	240	240	241	240	241
Paid up Debt Capital #	12,170	12,680	10,180	12,170	10,180
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	66,996	63,591	45,308	66,996	45,308
Net Worth	59,357	56,057	40,625	59,357	40,625
Earnings Per Share (of Re.1 each) (not annualised)					
Basic (Rs.)	13.47	18.14	17.45	85.96	32.91
Diluted (Rs.)	13.38	18.02	17.37	85.49	32.73
Capital Redemption Reserve	774	774	774	774	774
Securities Premium	5,417	5,417	5,417	5,417	5,417
Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.74	3.70	3.52	3.56	2.22
Interest Service Coverage Ratio	5.77	7.86	9.81	9.33	5.84
Debt-Equity Ratio	1.02	1.15	1.43	1.02	1.43

# represents Listed Debentures

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of quarterly / year ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) regulations, 2015. The Full format of quarterly / year ended Financial Results along with other items referred in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.bseindia.com & www.nseindia.com) and Company's Website (www.jsw.in).

For JSW Steel Limited  
Seshagiri Rao M.V.S  
Jt. Managing Director & Group CFO

Date : 27 May 2022  
Place: Mumbai

# AEGIS LOGISTICS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 502, Skylon, G.I.D.C., Char Rasta, Vapi - 396 195, Dist. Valsad, Gujarat.  
Corp. Office: 1202, Tower B, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400013.  
Tel.: +91 22 6666 3666 • Fax: +91 22 6666 3777  
E-mail: aegis@aegisindia.com • Website: www.aegisindia.com • CIN: L63090GJ1956PLC001032

## EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakh except per share data)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	210,358	121,410	101,117	463,098	384,346
2	Net Profit for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12,568	13,207	9,244	47,199	33,560
3	Net Profit for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	12,568	13,207	9,244	47,199	33,560
4	Net Profit for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,212	10,928	6,998	38,494	24,922
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10,261	10,915	7,095	38,507	24,968
6	Equity Share Capital	3,510	3,510	3,510	3,510	3,510
7	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	214,469	190,137
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic (in ₹)	2.70	2.90	1.87	10.19	6.49
	Diluted (in ₹)	2.70	2.90	1.86	10.19	6.36

The key data relating to audited standalone financial results of Aegis Logistics Limited for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 is as under :

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	43,393	31,696	24,273	122,798	70,490
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,259	27,791	10,183	52,478	18,190
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	8,485	25,791	9,402	45,190	15,597
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	8,528	25,779	9,487	45,199	15,637

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com or www.aegisindia.com)

For and on behalf of the Board  
Aegis Logistics Limited  
Raj K Chandaria  
Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : May 27, 2022

# Raja Bahadur International Ltd

Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Hamam House, Ambalal Doshi Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001.  
Tel: 022-22654278, Fax: 022-22655210, Email : investor@rajabahadur.com / rajabahadur@gmail.com,  
Website : www.rajabahadur.com CIN - L17120MH1926PLC001273

## Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30 June, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending 31-03-2022	Corresponding Quarter Ending 31-03-2021	Current Year Ended 31-03-2022	Previous Year Ended 31-03-2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
		1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1398.04	191.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(288.16)	(368.70)	(859.46)	393.04
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(288.16)	(368.70)	(859.46)	393.04
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(75.34)	(1347.98)	(356.83)	1733.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(73.99)	982.67	(498.89)	1733.26
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as per Balance Sheet	120.49	619.36	120.49	619.36
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 100/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	(29.60)	393.07	(199.56)	693.30
	Diluted:	(29.60)	393.07	(199.56)	693.30
9	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
10	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
11	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.25	(1.01)	0.37	5.52
12	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (EBIT / Interest Expense)	0.07	(0.55)	0.17	1.33

## KEY FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ending 31-03-2022	Corresponding Quarter Ending 31-03-2021	Current Year Ended 31-03-2022	Previous Year Ended 31-03-2021
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
		1	Total Income from operations (Net)	1,396.07	191.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	(290.18)	(361.15)	(840.21)	422.23
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(290.18)	(361.15)	(840.21)	422.23
4	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	(17.21)	1002.84	(489.38)	1778.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) (after tax)	(15.91)	1006.24	(485.81)	1778.18

Note: a. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended on 31 March, 2022 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and year ended Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.rajabahadur.com. b. The impact on Net Profit / (Loss), total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote.

For Raja Bahadur International Limited  
Sd/-  
Shridhar Pittie  
Managing Director - DIN: 00562400

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 27/05/2022

# LOYAL equipments limited

(CIN: L29190GJ2007PLC050607)

Regd. Office: Block No. 35/1-2-3-4, Village-Zak, Dahagam, Gandhinagar-382330, Gujarat, India.  
Tel No.: +91-2718-247236 • Fax No.: +91-2718-269033 • E-mail: cs@loyalequipments.com • Website: www.loyalequipments.com

## Extract of the Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended March 31, 2022

(Amt. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31/03/2022	Quarter ended 31/12/2021	Quarter ended 31/03/2021	For Year Ended 31/03/2022	Previous Year Ended 31/03/2021
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited

# અન્ય સમાચારો

## ગુપ્તીસીબીના મેમ્બર સેક્રેટરીને નીચલી પાયરીએ ઉતારી દેવાતા ચક્રચાર

(દ.ગં.ટા. પ્રતિનિધિ)  
વાપી, તા.૨૭ : ગુજરાત પ્રદૂષણ નિયંત્રણ બોર્ડના મેમ્બર સેક્રેટરી પદેથી એ.વી. શાહની બદલી કરી છે અને તેમને પોરબંદર આર.ઓ. સ્ટાફ ખાતે મુકાયા છે. જ્યારે નવા મેમ્બર સેક્રેટરી તરીકે પર્યાવરણ ઈજનેર દેવાંગ ઠાકરને ચાર્જ અપાયો છે. એ.વી. શાહની બદલીને લઈ સમગ્ર ગુજરાત પ્રદૂષણ બોર્ડની કચેરીઓમાં અનેક વિવાદ સાથે ચર્ચાઓ શરૂ થવા પામી છે.

ઉદ્યોગકારોને હેરાન કરવાની અનેક ફરિયાદોને ધ્યાને લઈ ગુપ્તીસીબીના સભ્ય સચિવ તરીકે છેલ્લા ત્રણ વર્ષથી એ.વી. શાહ કાર્યરત હતા તેમની સામે ભ્રષ્ટાચાર માટે તેમના હસ્ત આવેલ તમામ કચેરીઓના ઈજનેરો અને દરેક એસ્ટેટમાં આવેલ જાણીતા ઉદ્યોગપતિઓને પણ હેરાનગતિની ફરિયાદ થવા પામી હતી જેને ધ્યાને લઈ ત્રણ ચાર મહિના પહેલા ગુપ્તીસીબીના તત્કાલિન ચેરમેન સંજીવકુમારે વિસ્તૃત રિપોર્ટ તૈયાર કરીને રાજ્યના મુખ્યમંત્રીના કાર્યાલયને સોંપવામાં આવ્યો હતો. જેને ધ્યાને

લઈ સી.એમ.ઓ. કચેરીએ એ.વી. શાહની તાત્કાલિક પોરબંદર ખાતે આર.ઓ. સ્ટાફમાં બદલી કરી દેવામાં આવી છે અને તેમના સમયમાં થયેલા અનેક વ્યવહારોની તેમજ કોર્ટમાં સાથે ફરિયાદોને ધ્યાને લઈ તટસ્થતા પૂર્વક તપાસ કરવાની માંગ કરવામાં આવી છે. એ.વી. શાહને મેમ્બર સેક્રેટરી પદેથી હટાવીને આર.ઓ. સ્ટાફમાં મુકવામાં આવતા વડી કચેરી ગાંધીનગર અને અન્ય કચેરીમાં એવી પણ ચર્ચા ચાલે છે કે એ.વી. શાહ માટે આ બાબત તેમના ડિરેક્શન જેવી ગણાય.

## ચીખલીની સરકારી કચેરીઓમાં અધિકારીઓની ગેરહાજરીને લઈ પ્રજાના કામો ખોરંભે

(દ.ગં.ટા. પ્રતિનિધિ)  
ચીખલી.૨૭ : ચીખલી તાલુકાના ખુડેલ ગામે આગામી દિવસોમાં નરેન્દ્ર ભાઈ મોદી પાંચ જિલ્લાના કાર્યકરોને મળવા માટે પધારી રહ્યા છે. ત્યારે ચીખલી તાલુકામાં નવસારી જિલ્લાના અધિકારીઓના ધમધમાટ શરૂ થઈ ગયા છે. જેને લઈ સરકારી કચેરીઓમાં અધિકારીઓની ગેરહાજરી વર્તાતા પ્રજાના કામો અટવાઈ રહ્યા છે. અને સાહેબ બહાર ગયા છે ના જવાબો સાંભળવા મળી રહ્યા છે.

પાંચ જિલ્લાના કાર્યકરોને સંબોધવા આવી રહ્યાં છે. ત્યારે ચીખલી તાલુકાની સરકારી કચેરીઓ અધિકારી અને રાજકારણીઓથી ઉભરાઈ રહી છે. ત્યારે ખુડેલ ગામે અધિકારીઓના ધમધમાટ રહેતા સરકારી કચેરીઓમાં કર્મચારીઓ ન મળતા દૂર દૂરથી આવતા પ્રજાના કામો પણ ટલેલ ચઢી રહ્યા છે. એટલું જ નહીં પરંતુ અધિકારીઓને પણ પીએમ મોદી સાહેબ આવી રહ્યા છે. ત્યારે કોઈ ભૂલ ન થવી જોઈએ અને કાર્યક્રમ સુમેળે પાર પડે તેવા આયોજન કરવા માટે રાત-દિવસ એક કરી રહ્યા છે. જોકે મોદીસાહેબના

ખુડેલ ગામે યોજનાર કાર્યક્રમ માટે આશરે ૮૦ વીધા જેટલી જમીન એકવાર કરવામાં આવી છે. ત્યારે ખેડૂતોની એકવાર કરેલી જમીનને લઈ ખેડૂતો પણ ચિંતિત બન્યાં છે. અને નજીકના દિવસોમાં ચોમાસુ શરૂ થનાર હોય ત્યારે આ જમીન ફરીથી ખેતીલાયક ક્ષાર બનાવી રહીશું. એટલું જ નહીં પરંતુ પાંચ જિલ્લા નો કાર્યક્રમ હોય જેના માટે વાહન પાર્કિંગ કરવા માટે પણ ઘણા ખેડૂતોની જમીન ખુલ્લી કરવામાં આવી છે. ત્યારે હાલમાં મોદી સાહેબના કાર્યક્રમને લઈ સરકારી કર્મચારીઓની રજા અને લગ્ન પ્રસંગો પણ બગડી જવા પામ્યા છે.

## શ્રી સાંસ્કૃતિક વિકાસ મંડળ દ્વારા ધોડીપાડામાં મુખ્યમંત્રીની ઉપસ્થિતિમાં સમૂહલગ્નમાં ૪૩ નવદંપતિઓ જોડાયા



જ્ઞાતિબાધ વિના થતાં સમૂહલગ્ન સમારોહ સામાજિક સદ્ભાવને વધુ મજબૂત બનાવે છે: રમણલાલ પાટકર

(દ.ગં.ટા. પ્રતિનિધિ)  
ઉમરગામ, તા.૨૭ : સમૂહલગ્ન બે પરિવારોને નહીં, પરંતુ અનેક પરિવારોને એકસૂત્રથી જોડે છે. રાજ્યમાં આ ધ્વજકારના સામાજિક ઉત્થાન અને સદ્ભાવના કાર્યક્રમોમાં ગુજરાત સરકાર હંમેશા મદદરૂપ બનશે, એમ ઉમરગામ તાલુકાના ધોડીપાડા ગામે સાંસ્કૃતિક વિકાસ મંડળ-ધોડીપાડા દ્વારા આયોજિત હતા સર્વજાતિ સમૂહ લગ્નોત્સવમાં ૪૩ નવદંપતિઓને આશીર્વાદ પાઠવ્યા હતા. આ અવસરે પૂર્વ આદિજાતિ રાજ્યમંત્રી અને ઉમરગામના ધારાસભ્યશ્રી રમણલાલ પાટકરે સમૂહ લગ્નમાં જોડાયેલા વરવધુઓને શુભકામનાઓ પાઠવતાં જણાવ્યું હતું કે, સંસ્થાએ સર્વ જાતિના દીકરા-દીકરીઓના લગ્નની જવાબદારી ઉઠાવી લોકોપયોગી સેવાકીય કાર્ય કર્યું છે. કોઈ જ્ઞાતિબાધ વિના થતાં સમૂહલગ્ન સમારોહ સામાજિક સદ્ભાવને વધુ મજબૂત બનાવે છે. સાંસ્કૃતિક વિકાસ મંડળ દ્વારા

પાઠવી હતી. મુખ્યમંત્રી સાથે નાણામંત્રી કનુભાઈ દેસાઈ, આદિજાતિ વિકાસ મંત્રી નરેશભાઈ પટેલ, આ સમૂહલગ્નના આયોજક, પૂર્વ મંત્રી અને ધારાસભ્ય રમણલાલ પાટકર, દાતાઓ અને મહાનુભાવો આ શુભ પ્રસંગે ઉપસ્થિત રહી નવદંપતિઓને આશીર્વાદ પાઠવ્યા હતા. આ અવસરે પૂર્વ આદિજાતિ રાજ્યમંત્રી અને ઉમરગામના ધારાસભ્યશ્રી રમણલાલ પાટકરે સમૂહ લગ્નમાં જોડાયેલા વરવધુઓને શુભકામનાઓ પાઠવતાં જણાવ્યું હતું કે, સંસ્થાએ સર્વ જાતિના દીકરા-દીકરીઓના લગ્નની જવાબદારી ઉઠાવી લોકોપયોગી સેવાકીય કાર્ય કર્યું છે. કોઈ જ્ઞાતિબાધ વિના થતાં સમૂહલગ્ન સમારોહ સામાજિક સદ્ભાવને વધુ મજબૂત બનાવે છે. સાંસ્કૃતિક વિકાસ મંડળ દ્વારા

આજદિન સુધી થયેલા સમૂહલગ્નોમાં ભાગ લેનારા કોઈપણ દંપતિઓના છુટાછેડા થયા નથી એનો તેમણે હર્ષ વ્યક્ત કર્યો હતો. આ વિસ્તારમાં રાજ્ય સરકાર દ્વારા માતબર નાણા કાળવણી થકી વિકાસના અનેકવિધ કામો થયા છે, અને તે દેખાઈ પણ આવે છે એમ પાટકરે ઉમેર્યું હતું. સમૂહલગ્નમાં કન્યાદાન સ્વરૂપે આયોજક સંસ્થા દ્વારા પલંગ, કબાટ, ઝાંઝર, મંગલસૂત્ર, અનાજ કીટ સહિત ઘરવખરીની ઉપયોગી રજૂ નાનીમોટી ચીજવસ્તુઓ પ્રત્યેક યુગલને અર્પણ કરવામાં આવી હતી. સાંસ્કૃતિક વિકાસ મંડળ દ્વારા આયોજિત સર્વજાતિ સમૂહ લગ્નમાં આયોજકો, દાતાઓ, અગ્રણીઓ તેમજ ઉમરગામ અને સરોગામ ઈન્ડસ્ટ્રીયલ એસોસિએશનના સભ્યોએ

મુખ્યમંત્રીનું પુષ્પગુચ્છ અને સ્મૃતિ ભેટ અર્પણ કરી સન્માન કર્યું હતું. લગ્નસ્થળે મુખ્યમંત્રી અને મહાનુભાવોનું પારંપરિક નૃત્ય અને સંગીતવાદીની સુરાવલિથી ભવ્ય સ્વાગત કરવામાં આવ્યું હતું. આ પ્રસંગે સાંસદ કે.સી. પટેલ, જિલ્લા પંચાયત પ્રમુખ અલકાબેન શાહ, જિલ્લા કલેક્ટર ક્ષિપ્રા આગ્રે, જિલ્લા વિકાસ અધિકારી મનીષ ગુરવાની, જિલ્લા પોલીસ અધિકારક રાજદીપસિંહ ઝાલા, પૂર્વ ધારાસભ્ય શંકરભાઈ વારલી, અગ્રણી સર્વ દિલીપભાઈ ભંડારી, લાલાભાઈ નાયક, આમંત્રિત મહેમાનો, નવદંપતિઓ, સાજનમાજન ઉપસ્થિત રહ્યા હતા

**પશ્ચિમ રેલ્વે**  
ઓરોચર્ચ મોડિફિકેશનના કામ  
સિ.ની. ડીઈઈ (ટીઆરડી), બીએલ ઈ-ટેન્ડર નોટિસ નં. ઈએલ-ટીઆરડી-૩બલ્યુ-૧૧૮-૨૨-૨૩-૬ મંગાવે છે. તારીખ ૧૧.૦૫.૨૦૨૨. કામ અને સ્થળ: મુંબઈ રિવિન, મુંબઈ રિવિનના વિશર-સુરત સેક્શનમાં ડીએલકેસીઆઈએલ દ્વારા એલસી-૬૭ અને એલસી-૭૦ ખાતે નવા આરઓબીના બાંધકામના સંબંધિત ઓરોચર્ચ મોડિફિકેશનના કામો. કામની અંદાજિત કિંમત: રૂ. ૫૨,૨૦,૧૦૬/- બાનાની રકમ: રૂ. ૧,૦૬,૪૦૦/- ભરવાની તારીખ અને સમય: તા.૨૮.૦૬.૨૦૨૨ના ૧૫.૩૦ કલાકે. પુલવાની તારીખ અને સમય: ૨૮.૦૬.૨૦૨૨ના ૧૫.૩૦ કલાકે. નોંધ: વિગતવાર કામના પ્રકાર, ટેન્ડર દસ્તાવેજની ઉપલબ્ધતા (નોન રિફન્ડેબલ), ઈએમડી, લાયકાતના પેપરો, સમાન પ્રકારના કામ, વિગતવાર ટેન્ડરની શરતો અંગે મહેસૂલની ક્લિયરેન્સ [www.ireps.gov.in](http://www.ireps.gov.in) ની વેબસાઇટ વો. મેન્યુઅલ ઓફર સ્વીકારશે નહીં. 0124  
Like us on: [facebook.com/WesternRly](https://www.facebook.com/WesternRly)

**‘દમણગંગા ટાઈમ્સ’**  
દૈનિક ઈન્ટરનેટ પર PDFમાં ઉપલબ્ધ છે.  
[www.damangangatimes.com](https://www.damangangatimes.com)

**CHANGE OF NAME**  
I HAVE CHANGED MY OLD NAME FROM **BABLEE SINHA** NEW NAME - **RESHMA SINHA** W/O DEONANDAN PRASAD SINHA ADDRESS - B2/104, TIRUPATI RESIDENCY, AMLI, SILVASSA, UNION TERRITORY OF DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI.

**CHANGE OF NAME**  
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM OLD NAME: **RESHMA RAMESH MITNA** TO NEW NAME: **RESHMA SUMEET MITNA**, RESIDENT OF H.NO.4/332A, KHARIWAD, MITNANAWANI DAMAN, DAMAN AND DIU - 396210

**CHANGE OF NAME**  
I HAVE CHANGE MY OLD NAME FROM **HINAKUMARI BABUBHAI JADAV/ HEENABEN DESAI** TO NEW NAME AS **HINABEN BABUBHAI JADAV** AND I WILL BE KNOWN AS NEW NAME WHICH PLEASE NOTE **SD- DHARMISHTHA KANUBHAI THAKKAR**

**CHANGE OF NAME**  
I HAVE CHANGE MY OLD NAME FROM **HINAKUMARI BABUBHAI JADAV/ HEENABEN DESAI** TO NEW NAME AS **HINABEN BABUBHAI JADAV** AND I WILL BE KNOWN AS NEW NAME WHICH PLEASE NOTE **SD- HINABEN BABUBHAI JADAV**

**જાહેર ખબર**  
આથી હમો શ્રી અશોકભાઈ લોટુભાઈ પાટીલ, ઉ.આ.વ. ૬૭, ૬૭, ૬૭, પંથો: નોકરી, રહેવાસી: ફલેટ નં. એ-૨૦૫, કેલાશામ એપાર્ટમેન્ટ, મોડીયાર નગર, છરવાડા, વાપી, તા.વાપી, જી.વલસાડના અધી જાહેર હિતમાં જાહેર ખબર આપી જણાવીએ છીએ કે, બાજુના કોર્ટમાં દર્શાવેલ મારો દિકરો અશોક પાટીલના વિગેરેની સામાજિક જવાબદારીઓ પૂર્ણ કરેલ છે. જે હાલમાં હમારી સાથે રહે છે. જે હમારા કલામાં નથી અને હમારી સાથે કોઈપણ સામાજિક વ્યવહાર પણ નથી તેને મારી તમામ મિલકતમાંથી બેદખલ કરેલ છે. જેથી કોઈપણ ઈસમો તેની સાથે નાણાકીય, સામાજિક, આર્થિક વ્યવહાર કરશે તો તેની હમોને કે હમારા કુટુંબીજનોને બંધનકર્તા રહેશે નહીં અને તેમાં હમારી કોઈ જવાબદારી રહેશે નહીં. જેની જાહેર જનતાએ નોંધ લેવી.  
ફલેટ નં. એ-૨૦૫, કેલાશામ એપાર્ટમેન્ટ, મોડીયાર નગર, છરવાડા, વાપી, તા.વાપી, જી.વલસાડ મો. ૯૭૨૫૬૧૦૫૫૬  
મારી સુચનાથી (શ્રી અશોકભાઈ લોટુભાઈ પાટીલ)

**વૈજ પ્રવરકો બંધ રહેવા અંગેની નોટીસ**  
ગ્રાહકોને ગુણવત્તાભર્યાં અને વિશ્વસનીય વીજપૂરવકો સતત અને સુનિશ્ચિતપણે મળતો રહે તે માટે નેટવર્ક મેઈન્ટેનન્સનું આયોજન કરેલ છે. નીચે દર્શાવેલ સબસ્ટેશનો માંથી વીજપૂરવકો મેળવતા ગ્રાહકોનો સંચારના ૦૯:૦૦ થી સાંજના ૬:૦૦ કલાક દરમિયાન વીજપૂરવકો બંધ રહેશે. આપની પ્રવૃત્તિઓનું આયોજન તે મુજબ કરવા વિનંતી. અનુસૂચિત સમય પહેલા વીજપૂરવકો કાર્યરત કરવા માટે શ્રેષ્ઠ પ્રયાસ કરવામાં આવશે.  
તારીખ અને વાર સબસ્ટેશન વિસ્તાર  
૩૧/૦૫/૨૦૨૨ મંગળવાર બરાડપાડા નરોલી ગામ, ધાપસા, શિતલ બાર વિસ્તાર, ઓરિયન વિલા, ભવાની માતા મંદિર વિસ્તાર, ભિલાડ ચેક પોસ્ટ  
૦૧/૦૬/૨૦૨૨ બુધવાર સિલ્વી સિલ્વી ગામ, કાપડીયા પાડા, જનશીયા પાડા, પારથી પાડા, કુલા પાડા, તલાવ પાડા, હરદુન પાડા, વાંગડી પાડા, કોહબા પાડા  
૦૩/૦૬/૨૦૨૨ શુક્રવાર સાયલી ચાર રસ્તા થી સોઈ મંદિર, દત્ત પાડા, સાયલી ડુંગર પાડા, સોઈ ચાર રસ્તા થી ટ્રીટ રિસોર્ટ, બાલમર લાઉરી-સાયલી ચાર રસ્તા, બલબીર મેટલ ગલી  
અસુવિધા બદલ દિલગીર છીએ  
અપની સેવા માં હરદેનેશ હાજર  
Helpline 9099991912, 18002339500, 19126, 18002705551  
connect.torrentpower.com  
connect.dnhdd@torrentpower.com

**પહેલા પાનાનુ ચાલુ... ગુજવામાં સર્વજ્ઞાતિ...**  
ભરતભાઈ પટેલ, નવસારીના ધારાસભ્ય પિયુષ દેસાઈ અને ગુજરાત પ્રદેશ ભાજપ પ્રમુખ અને નવસારીના સાંસદ સી.આર. પાટીલે પ્રાસંગિક ઉદ્બોધન કર્યું હતું. કથાકાર સર્વ શરદભાઈ વ્યાસ, ભરતભાઈ વ્યાસ, પ્રફુલભાઈ શુક્લ વિગેરેએ પણ ઉપસ્થિત રહી નવદંપતિઓને આશીર્વાદ પાઠવ્યા હતા. આયોજકો, દાતાઓ, તથા સમાજશ્રેણીઓએ મુખ્યમંત્રી સહિતના મહાનુભવોનું સન્માન, અભિવાદન કર્યું હતું. આ પ્રસંગે સાંસદ ડો. કે. સી. પટેલ, ધારાસભ્યો સર્વ ભરતભાઈ પટેલ, અરવિંદભાઈ પટેલ, વલસાડ તાલુકા પંચાયતના પ્રમુખ કમલેશ ઠાકર, સંગઠન પ્રમુખ હેમંત કંસારા,

**CHANGE OF NAME**  
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **JARINABEN VIRANI** TO **VIRANI JARINABEN KOMELABBAS** AS PER AFFIDAVIT. **SD - VIRANI JARINABEN KOMELABBAS.**

**CHANGE OF NAME**  
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM **KOMALABBAS VIRANI** TO **KOMELABBAS HABIBALI VIRANI** AS PER AFFIDAVIT. **SD - KOMELABBAS HABIBALI VIRANI**

**AEGIS LOGISTICS LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: 502, Skylon, G.I.D.C., Char Rasta, Vapi - 396 195, Dist. Valsad, Gujarat.  
Corp. Office: 1202, Tower B, Peninsula Business Park, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai - 400013.  
Tel.: +91 22 6666 3666 • Fax: +91 22 6666 3777  
E-mail: aegis@aejisindia.com • Website: www.aegisindia.com • CIN: L63090GJ1966PLC001032  
**EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022**  
(₹ in Lakh except per share data)  
Sr. No. PARTICULARS QUARTER ENDED YEAR ENDED  
31.03.2022 31.12.2021 31.03.2021 31.03.2022 31.03.2021  
Audited Unaudited Audited Audited Audited  
1 Total income from operations (net) 210,358 121,410 101,117 463,098 384,346  
2 Net Profit for the period/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 12,568 13,207 9,244 47,199 33,560  
3 Net Profit for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 12,568 13,207 9,244 47,199 33,560  
4 Net Profit for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 10,212 10,928 6,998 38,494 24,922  
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (Comprising Profit for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) 10,261 10,915 7,095 38,507 24,968  
6 Equity Share Capital 3,510 3,510 3,510 3,510 3,510  
7 Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet 214,469 190,137  
8 Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 2.70 2.90 1.87 10.19 6.49  
Basic (in ₹) 2.70 2.90 1.87 10.19 6.49  
Diluted (in ₹) 2.70 2.90 1.86 10.19 6.36  
The key data relating to audited standalone financial results of Aegis Logistics Limited for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 is as under:  
(₹ in Lakh except per share data)  
Sr. No. PARTICULARS QUARTER ENDED YEAR ENDED  
31.03.2022 31.12.2021 31.03.2021 31.03.2022 31.03.2021  
Audited Unaudited Audited Audited Audited  
1 Total Income from Operations 43,393 31,696 24,273 122,798 70,490  
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 10,259 27,791 10,183 52,478 18,190  
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) 8,485 25,791 9,402 45,190 15,597  
4 Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year 8,528 25,779 9,487 45,199 15,637  
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com or www.aegisindia.com)  
For and on behalf of the Board  
Aegis Logistics Limited  
Raj K Chandaria  
Chairman & Managing Director  
Place : Mumbai  
Date : May 27, 2022

**દરેક બ્રાન્ડેડ કંપનીના શુટીંગ, શર્ટીંગ તથા લેટેસ્ટ ડિઝાઇનમાં ટેલરીંગ શુટ સિવડાવો કાપડ તથા સીલાઈ સાથે રૂ. 5000/-**  
The Complete Man Raymonds dinesh Styarams DONEAR DIGJAM NIRVAN SHIRTINGS Kiplon  
**LORDS MEN'S WEAR**  
એમ. જી. રોડ, વલસાડ. ફોન : ૨૪૮૧૭૭

**વાપી-છીરીમાં ગોડાઉન ભાડે આપવાનું છે**  
છીરી વિસ્તારમાં 2000 Sq.Feet જગ્યામાં ગોડાઉન ભાડે આપવાનું છે  
સરનામું : પ્લોટ નં. ૪, મહાદેવ નગર, છીરી પંચાયત ઓફિસની બાજુમાં  
Contact : 8160050315, 9724749178

સેલ. સેલ. સેલ. **MAYUR FOOTWEAR**  
AC Showroom  
Lakhani SHOES action Saragon  
શાકભાજી માર્કેટ, જ્યોતિ હોલ નીચે, વલસાડ ફોન: 241042

**Jai Jalaram Bapa Septic Tank Cleaner ખાલ કુવાની સફાઈ**  
ખાર કુવે કી સફાઈ  
**TANKER CAPACITY 8000 LITER WATER JETTING, AIR BLOWING, VACUUMING**  
પાણીના પ્રેશરથી હવા મારીને ઢાંકી સાફ કરી આપવામાં આવશે. આધુનિક મશિનરી થી કામ કરી આપવામાં આવશે.  
Contact: 99046 44348, 98247 28200